River City High School
Cross Country 2021-2022 
Junior Varsity/ Varsity
BOLD indicates a Home Game
	Date
	Time
JV/ VAR
	Opponent
	Location
	Departure Times*
JV/ VAR

	Sat, Aug 21
	8:00am
	Sierra Invitational
	Sierra College
	

	Sat, Aug 28
	8:30am
	Oakmont Invitation
	Maidu Park
	

	Sat, Sept 4
	8:30am
	Lagoon Valley Classic
	Lagoon Valley Park
	

	Sat, Sept 11
	8:30am
	Josh Ruff Invitational
	Willow Hills Reservoir
	

	Sat, Oct 2
	9:00am
	Tom Laythe Invitational
	Willow Hills Reservoir
	

	Wed, Oct 6
	3:30pm
	Center Meet
	North Laguna
	1:30pm

	Sat, Oct 23
	8:30am
	Flat SAC Invitational
	Gibson Ranch
	

	Wed, Oct 27
	3:30pm
	Metro Championship
	North Laguna
	1:30pm

	Sat, Nov 6
	TBD
	Subsections
	Angels Camp
	

	Sat, Nov 13
	TBD
	Sections
	Willow Hill
	

	Sat, Nov 27
	TBD
	State
	Woodward Park
	


*Students are to be released from class 15 MINUTES prior to listed departure time		

River City High Principal: Brittony Billingslea 	River City High School
Athletic Administrator: Amar Nalic	1 Raider Lane	
Varsity Head Coach: Kristie Dornan	West Sac, CA 95691
JV Head Coach: Kristie Dornan	(916) 375-7800                        Athletic Director: Matthew Powell                                                                                                  rivercity.wusd.k12.ca.us	
